From: "Washington, Tracy T" <Tracy.T.Washington@usdoj.gov>

To: "Adam Charnes" <Adam.Charnes@usdoj.gov=>"Andrew Schauder"
<Andrew.Schauder2@usdoj.gov>,"Brian Benczkowski" <Brian A Benczkowski@usdoj.gov>,"Dan Bryant"
<Dan.Bryant@usdoj.gov> "Don Willett" <Don.Willett@usdoj.gov> "Heather Cutchens"

<Heather Cutchens@usdoj.gov=,"Jamie Brown" <Jamie .E.Brown@usdoj.gov>,"Kristi Remington"
<Kristi.L.Remington@usdoj.gov>"Lizette Benedi" <Lizette D.Benedi@usdoj.gov="Lori SharpeDay"
<Lori.SharpeDay@usdoj.gov=>,"Monica Goodling" <Monica.Goodling@usdoj.gov=>"Nancy Scottfinan"
<Nancy.Scottfinan@usdoj.gov>"Nathan Sales" <Nathan.Sales@usdoj.gov>"Pat O'Brien"
<Pat.O'Brien@usdoj.gov>,"Steve Koebele" <Steve Koebele@usdoj.gov>,"Viet Dinh"

<Viet. Dinh@usdoj.gov=>"William Hall"

<William.Hall2@usdoj.gov> <rena_johnson_comisac@judiciary.senate. gov> <Margarita_Tapia@judiciary senate.gov=> <m
Tim","Smith, Matthew E." "Sampson, Kyle" "Wingate, Heather","Bartolomucci, H.

Christopher” "Kavanaugh, Brett M " "Berenson, Bradford A.","Snee,

Ashley" <john_abegg@mcconnell senate.gov>

Subject: Test for William Hall ONLY ...

Received(Date): Mon, 27 Jan 2003 08:38:54 -0500

Bill,

[ have your name on my JCWG email listing, but for some reason, the email may be dropping your name. Please let
me know if you received this email. To all others, please disregard.

Thanks,

Tracy T. Washington

U.S. Department of Justice
Office of Legal Policy
Main Building, Room 4234
(202) 514-2737



